SRHI Inc. Announces Grant of Stock Options

12.08.2020 | GlobeNewswire

TORONTO, Aug. 12, 2020 - SRHI Inc. (the "Company" or "SRHI") (TSX: SRHI, SRHI.WT) today announced that it has granted, effective August 12, 2020, an aggregate of 2,400,000 stock options (each an "Option") to directors and an officer of the Company in accordance with the Company's current stock option plan. Each Option is exercisable into one common share (a "Share") of the Company at a price equal to the five (5) day volume weighted average trading price of SRHI on the Toronto Stock Exchange from the date of grant, being today. The options have a term of ten years. Fifty percent (50%) of the Options will vest on the first anniversary of the date of the grant, with the remaining fifty percent (50%) of the Options vesting immediately.

About SRHI Inc.

SRHI is a publicly-listed company based in Toronto and its principal operating business is its 70% equity interest in the producing copper mine Minera Tres Valles in Salamanca, Chile. For more information about SRHI, please visit www.srhi.ca.

Investor contact information:

Michael Staresinic, President and CFO (416) 943-7107 mstaresinic@srhi.ca

Source: SRHI Inc.

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de
Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:
https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/358891--SRHI-Inc.-Announces-Grant-of-Stock-Options.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere AGB und Datenschutzrichtlinen.

17.05.2025 Seite 1/1